
806

10000  X  150

910

8676  x  150

7 502  X  150

36L 36R

0 .4% UP

0 .3% UP

896

0 .5% UP

V

5

A 5

18R 18L

P

0 .6% DOWN

V 23

825

776

750

A 5

V3

A
A

777

P P

Under Construct ion

CATEGORY B C DA

T

ELEV

CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA

CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA

748

HIRL al l  Rwys
REIL Rwys 18L and 23
TDZ/CL Rwys 36L and 36R

ATIS

ARR

DEP 132.1

121.15

APP CRS
   236^

45906

WAAS

CH

W23A

35  13’N-80  57’W

236^ to
RW23

(CLT)

CHARLOTTE APP CON

(001  -119  )

(120  -245  )

(246  -360  )

(180  -359  )

(360  -179  )

433 (500-1)1180/50

1300-2
552 (600-2)

LNAV  MDA

CIRCLING

CHARLOTTE/DOUGLAS INTL

LNAV/

VNAV
DA

1095/60

RW23

1.2 NM 

to RW23

056^

236^
4000

2500

(CLT)

AL-78 (FAA)

128.32
120.05
134.75

257.2
307.8

(Rwy 18R-36L)

(Rwys 18L-36R, 5-23)

CHARLOTTE TOWER

118.1  257.8

126.4  257.8

127.15

348.6

CLNC DEL

CHARLOTTE/DOUGLAS INTL

3600

7502
747
748

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

* LNAV only.

TCH 58

GS 3.00^

GND CON

121.8  348.6

121.9  348.6

(180  -359  )

(360  -179  )

348 (400-1   ) 1
4

1222-1 475 (500-1   )3
4

3
4

433 (500-1   )

DUYAP

RNAV (GPS) RWY 23

RNAV (GPS) RWY 23

TRK

266^

BRYDECARMY

  

 

3800

M
S A  R W 2 3  2 5  N M

 

CHARLOTTE

CLT

JAPOT

(IAF)

FORUT

RW23

CARMY

236^
056^

4 NM

266^

264^

084^

BRYDE

4 NM

(FAF)

LECAR

1
4

1180-1
433 (500-1   )

1
2

1
2

1240-1
492 (500-1   )

1
2

1
2

492 (500-1)1240-1

LPV  DA

VGSI and RNAV gl idepath

not  co inc ident .
4 NM

Holding Pat tern
JAPOT

LECAR
DOVSE

1.9 NM

to RW 23

DOVSE

1.9 NM

to RW23

*
4000

1400*

2755

27492720

2343

2041

2000

1951

1634

1324

1234

1085

1040

1034

947 930

910
888

850

2 .1  NM4 .8  NM3 .4  NM1 .2  NM 0 .7

( IF/ IAF)

DUYAP

236^

236^

4000

            (2 .1)

4000 NoPT

236^ (5.4)

236^
2500

 

 (4.8)

1180/60

Orig  08185

4000 to DUYAP

052^ (14.2)

Procedure NA for  arr iva ls  at  CLT VOR/DME 

via V37 South Bound and V54-409 West  

Bound.

RADAR REQUIRED

for  entry  at  FORUT

TDZE
747

Circ l ing NA at  n ight .  For  uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems,

LNAV/VNAV NA below -16^C (4^F) or  above 47^C (116^F).

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.

MISSED APPROACH: Cl imb to 

3600 d i rect  CARMY and v ia 266^ 

t rack to BRYDE and hold.

S
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-2, 03 JU
L 2008 to 31 JU

L 2008
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